8-78
SVLB UK.INDD 14.10.22
Hydraulically Pilot Operated Check Valve
Series SVLB
8
Catalogue MSG11-3500/UK
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Characteristics

Series SVLB
8
Catalogue MSG11-3500/UK
Parker Hannifin Corporation
* Width 65 mm.
Size 16 25 32 40 50
H 84 88 93 103 138
b1 79* 85 102 125 140
d1H7 32 45 60 75 90
d2H7 25 34 45 55 68
t2+0.1 56 72 85 105 122
Bges. 99 94 103 133 148
Dimensions
NG Kit    ISO 4762-12.9
[Nm] NBR FPM
16 BK441 4x M8x50 31.8 SK-SVLB10E16 SK-SVLB10E16V
25 BK391 4x M12x50 108 SK-SVLB10E25 SK-SVLB10E25V
32 BK415 4x M16x55 264 SK-SVLB10E32 SK-SVLB10E32V
40 BK416 4x M20x70 517 SK-SVLB10E40 SK-SVLB10E40V
50 BK417 4x M20x75 517 SK-SVLB10E50 SK-SVLB10E50V